
Férfi

Match Time Table 1. 2. 3. 4. GYėZ. HELY

1 - 3 47 Katona Gergely Turris SE

2 - 4 8557

1 - 2 33 Stocker József Siófoki Asztalitenisz Klub

3 - 4 14163

1 - 4 35 Bartal Tamás Szekszárd Asztalitenisz Club
2 - 3 12885

-  0

0

Match Time Table 1. 2. 3. 4. GYėZ. HELY

1 - 3 43 Kállai Norbert   TTC Mühringen (GER) 

2 - 4 11248

1 - 2 29 Csatári István Siófoki Asztalitenisz Klub

3 - 4 11027

1 - 4 27 Németh Márton PTE PEAC

2 - 3 13283

* 0 0

0

Match Time Table 1. 2. 3. 4. GYėZ. HELY

1 - 3 6 Iván Csaba Celldömölk VSE

2 - 4 9398

1 - 2 13 Csanádi Richárd Kaposvári AC

3 - 4 15404

1 - 4 36 Bartal GergĘ István Szekszárd Asztalitenisz Club

2 - 3 12887

-  0

0

Match Time Table 1. 2. 3. 4. GYėZ. HELY

1 - 3 4 Baranyai Domonkos Celldömölk VSE

2 - 4 15455

1 - 2 11 Kovács Dávid Honvéd Szondi György SE

3 - 4 13207

1 - 4 37 Németh Károly Szekszárd Asztalitenisz Club

2 - 3 10672

-  0

0

Match Time Table 1. 2. 3. 4. GYėZ. HELY

1 - 3 5 Iván Bertold Celldömölk VSE

2 - 4 14673

1 - 2 30 Frittman János Siófoki Asztalitenisz Klub

3 - 4 14165

1 - 4 40 Pungor Bálint Szombathelyi Aszt. Kör

2 - 3 15666 átsorsolva 1 cs

46 Fehér Ákos Turris SE

16639

Match Time Table 1. 2. 3. 4. GYėZ. HELY

1 - 3 28 Bartha Béla Siófoki Asztalitenisz Klub

2 - 4 12366

1 - 2 34 Vörös Csaba Siófoki Asztalitenisz Klub

3 - 4 17689

1 - 4 12 Kreizinger Máté Honvéd Szondi György SE

2 - 3 16869 átsorsolva 3. csop

26 HĘgye Gábor PTE PEAC

12721
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  EGYES  SELEJTEZė  CSOPORT



Férfi

Match Time Table 1. 2. 3. 4. GYėZ. HELY

1 - 3 48 Orosz Sándor Turris SE

2 - 4 12981

1 - 2 39 Nagy Martin Szombathelyi Aszt. Kör

3 - 4 12421

1 - 4 1 Muskó Zoltán Balatonszárszó Nagyközségi SE

2 - 3 9213

24 Pintér István Polgárdi Városi SE

10029

Match Time Table 1. 2. 3. 4. GYėZ. HELY

1 - 3 51 Medvegy Ákos Univer-Sport Kft. 4/4
2 - 4 15292

1 - 2 38 Nagy Csaba Szombathelyi Aszt. Kör 4/4
3 - 4 13292

1 - 4 31 Pencsov András Siófoki Asztalitenisz Klub 4/4
2 - 3 11023

21 Bálint Csaba Pénzügyõr SE

15670

Match Time Table 1. 2. 3. 4. GYėZ. HELY

1 - 3 8 Oroszki Viktor Gödi SE

2 - 4 10938

1 - 2 41 Soós Barnabás Szombathelyi Aszt. Kör

3 - 4 13293

1 - 4 2 Tölgyfaszegi Tamás Balatonszárszó Nagyközségi SE

2 - 3 14645

17 Szabalics Tamás KSI SE

14115

Match Time Table 1. 2. 3. 4. GYėZ. HELY

1 - 3 52 Kopasz Tibor Várpalotai Bányász SK

2 - 4 8360

1 - 2 16 Kovács István Kodolányi János Középiskola DSE

3 - 4 10546

1 - 4 3 Tóth László Balatonszárszó Nagyközségi SE

2 - 3 15838

25 Drávai József PTE PEAC

9952

Match Time Table 1. 2. 3. 4. GYėZ. HELY

1 - 3 7 Mayer Tamás Dunaújvárosi Főiskolai DSE

2 - 4 8352

1 - 2 32 Sebesi Zsolt Siófoki Asztalitenisz Klub

3 - 4 14164 nem jelent meg

1 - 4 9 Kovács Kristóf Győri Elektromos VSE

2 - 3 14464

23 Király Gábor Pénzügyõr SE

8591

Match Time Table 1. 2. 3. 4. GYėZ. HELY

1 - 3 18 Fényes Attila Malév SC 4/3
2 - 4 10058

1 - 2 15 Kelemen János KIWI SE

3 - 4 14073

1 - 4 14 Gyarmati Zsolt Kecskeméti Spartacus SK 4/4
2 - 3 14770

19 Farkas Ezékiel Mosonmagyaróvári TE 3/4
12769

csop1-2. 32-es főtáblára
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1. 10259 4 10 Lung Dániel Győri Elektromos VSE

10 Lung Dániel
2. 9952 25 Drávai József PTE PEAC 3/0

10 Lung Dániel
3. 8591 23 Király Gábor Pénzügyõr SE 3/0

46 Fehér Ákos
4. 16639 2 46 Fehér Ákos Turris SE 3/2

42 Sipos Viktor Levente

5. 12721 2 26 HĘgye Gábor PTE PEAC 3/2

26 HĘgye Gábor
6. 10058 18 Fényes Attila Malév SC 3/1

42 Sipos Viktor Levente

7. 14115 17 Szabalics Tamás KSI SE 3/0

42 Sipos Viktor Levente

8. 8214 8 42 Sipos Viktor Levente Tatai Atlétikai Club 3/0

45 BĘhm Gábor
9. 8100 2 49 Fodor Ronald Univer-Sport Kft. 3/1

49 Fodor Ronald

10. 14770 14 Gyarmati Zsolt Kecskeméti Spartacus SK 3/0

6 Iván Csaba
11. 15666 40 Pungor Bálint Szombathelyi Aszt. Kör 3/2

6 Iván Csaba
12. 9398 4 6 Iván Csaba Celldömölk VSE 3/0

45 BĘhm Gábor
13. 10029 24 Pintér István Polgárdi Városi SE 3/0

8 Oroszki Viktor

14. 10938 2 8 Oroszki Viktor Gödi SE 3/1

45 BĘhm Gábor
15. 13283 27 Németh Márton PTE PEAC 3/0

45 BĘhm Gábor
16. 11037 16 45 BĘhm Gábor Turris SE 3/0 45 BĘhm Gábor

3/0

17. 9243 8 20 Németh Péter ifj. Mosonmagyaróvári TE

20 Németh Péter ifj.
18. 15670 21 Bálint Csaba Pénzügyõr SE 3/1

20 Németh Péter ifj.
19. 12366 28 Bartha Béla Siófoki Asztalitenisz Klub 3/0

51 Medvegy Ákos
20. 15292 2 51 Medvegy Ákos Univer-Sport Kft. 3/0

20 Németh Péter ifj.
21. 15455 2 4 Baranyai Domonkos Celldömölk VSE 3/0

4 Baranyai Domonkos

22. 8360 52 Kopasz Tibor Várpalotai Bányász SK 3/2

22 Horváth István
23. 13292 38 Nagy Csaba Szombathelyi Aszt. Kör 3/0

22 Horváth István
24. 9327 4 22 Horváth István Pénzügyõr SE 3/0

43 Kállai Norbert
25. 11036 4 44 BĘhm Attila Turris SE 3/0

44 BĘhm Attila
26. 14073 15 Kelemen János KIWI SE 3/0

44 BĘhm Attila
27. 8352 7 Mayer Tamás Dunaújvárosi Főiskolai DSE 3/1

47 Katona Gergely

28. 8557 2 47 Katona Gergely Turris SE 3/0

43 Kállai Norbert
29. 11248 12 43 Kállai Norbert   TTC Mühringen (GER) 3/0

43 Kállai Norbert
30. 12421 39 Nagy Martin Szombathelyi Aszt. Kör 3/0

43 Kállai Norbert
31. 14673 5 Iván Bertold Celldömölk VSE 3/2

50 Kramarics GergĘ
32. 13274 2 50 Kramarics GergĘ Univer-Sport Kft. 3/0

1. 45 BĘhm Gábor Turris SE

2. 43 Kállai Norbert   TTC Mühringen (GER) 

Vajthó Zoltán 0 3. 20 Németh Péter ifj. Mosonmagyaróvári TE

fĘbíró fĘbíró helyettes

3. 42 Sipos Viktor Levente Tatai Atlétikai Club

  EGYES   F ė T Á B L AFérfi
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10259 2 10 Lung Dániel Győri Elektromos VSE
9327 2 22 Horváth István Pénzügyõr SE

10 Lung Dániel
0 - x 0 22 Horváth István 3/0

0 -  0 10 Lung Dániel
22 Horváth István

17689 34 Vörös Csaba Siófoki Asztalitenisz Klub
14163 33 Stocker József Siófoki Asztalitenisz Klub34 Vörös Csaba

33 Stocker József
12885 35 Bartal Tamás Szekszárd Asztalitenisz Club jn 10 Lung Dániel
12887 36 Bartal GergĘ István Szekszárd Asztalitenisz Club 22 Horváth István

3/0
9952 1 25 Drávai József PTE PEAC

8352 1 7 Mayer Tamás Dunaújvárosi Főiskolai DSE 3/0

7 Mayer Tamás
14073 15 Kelemen János KIWI SE 25 Drávai József
14645 2 Tölgyfaszegi Tamás Balatonszárszó Nagyközségi SE 7 Mayer Tamás

25 Drávai József
10672 37 Németh Károly Szekszárd Asztalitenisz Club 3/2

12981 48 Orosz Sándor Turris SE 27 Németh Márton
4 Baranyai Domonkos 45 BĘhm Gábor

13283 27 Németh Márton PTE PEAC 47 Katona Gergely
15455 4 Baranyai Domonkos Celldömölk VSE

11248 1 43 Kállai Norbert   TTC Mühringen (GER) 
10938 1 8 Oroszki Viktor Gödi SE

43 Kállai Norbert
0 - x 0 8 Oroszki Viktor 3/0

0 -  0 43 Kállai Norbert
8 Oroszki Viktor

12421 39 Nagy Martin Szombathelyi Aszt. Kör
15666 40 Pungor Bálint Szombathelyi Aszt. Kör-  

-  
10546 16 Kovács István Kodolányi János Középiskola DSE 45 BĘhm Gábor
13207 11 Kovács Dávid Honvéd Szondi György SE 47 Katona Gergely

3/2

12721 26 HĘgye Gábor PTE PEAC

14115 17 Szabalics Tamás KSI SE 3/2

26 HĘgye Gábor
13292 38 Nagy Csaba Szombathelyi Aszt. Kör17 Szabalics Tamás
13293 41 Soós Barnabás Szombathelyi Aszt. Kör 45 BĘhm Gábor

47 Katona Gergely
0 -  0 3/0

0 - x 0 45 BĘhm Gábor
47 Katona Gergely 45 BĘhm Gábor

11037 4 45 BĘhm Gábor Turris SE 47 Katona Gergely
8557 4 47 Katona Gergely Turris SE 3/0

8214 42 Sipos Viktor Levente Tatai Atlétikai Club
8100 49 Fodor Ronald Univer-Sport Kft.

42 Sipos Viktor Levente
0 - x 0 49 Fodor Ronald 3/0

0 -  0 52 Kopasz Tibor
24 Pintér István

16869 12 Kreizinger Máté Honvéd Szondi György SE
15404 13 Csanádi Richárd Kaposvári AC 52 Kopasz Tibor

24 Pintér István 3/2

8360 1 52 Kopasz Tibor Várpalotai Bányász SK 3/1 44 BĘhm Attila
10029 1 24 Pintér István Polgárdi Városi SE 46 Fehér Ákos

15670 21 Bálint Csaba Pénzügyõr SE
8591 23 Király Gábor Pénzügyõr SE 3/0

21 Bálint Csaba
9213 1 Muskó Zoltán Balatonszárszó Nagyközségi SE23 Király Gábor

15838 3 Tóth László Balatonszárszó Nagyközségi SE 44 BĘhm Attila
46 Fehér Ákos

0 -  0

0 -  0 44 BĘhm Attila
46 Fehér Ákos 44 BĘhm Attila

11036 3 44 BĘhm Attila Turris SE 46 Fehér Ákos
16639 3 46 Fehér Ákos Turris SE 3/0

14673 1 5 Iván Bertold Celldömölk VSE
12769 1 19 Farkas Ezékiel Mosonmagyaróvári TE

5 Iván Bertold
0 - x 0 19 Farkas Ezékiel 3/2

0 -  0 5 Iván Bertold
19 Farkas Ezékiel

11027 29 Csatári István Siófoki Asztalitenisz Klub
14165 30 Frittman János Siófoki Asztalitenisz Klub28 Bartha Béla

53 Balogh Arnold
12366 28 Bartha Béla Siófoki Asztalitenisz Klub 3/0 50 Kramarics GergĘ
11028 53 Balogh Arnold Siófoki Asztalitenisz Klub 20 Németh Péter ifj.

3/0

15292 51 Medvegy Ákos Univer-Sport Kft.

14770 14 Gyarmati Zsolt Kecskeméti Spartacus SK 3/0

51 Medvegy Ákos
16869 12 Kreizinger Máté Honvéd Szondi György SE14 Gyarmati Zsolt
15404 13 Csanádi Richárd Kaposvári AC 50 Kramarics GergĘ

20 Németh Péter ifj.
0 -  0 3/0

0 - x 0 50 Kramarics GergĘ
20 Németh Péter ifj.

13274 2 50 Kramarics GergĘ Univer-Sport Kft.

9243 2 20 Németh Péter ifj. Mosonmagyaróvári TE

45 BĘhm Gábor Turris SE
47 Katona Gergely Turris SE

44 BĘhm Attila Turris SE
46 Fehér Ákos Turris SE

50 Kramarics GergĘ Univer-Sport Kft.
20 Németh Péter ifj. Mosonmagyaróvári TE

Vajthó Zoltán 0 10 Lung Dániel Győri Elektromos VSE
főbíró helyettes 22 Horváth István Pénzügyõr SE
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